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TEAM NAME
Carroll High School
Western Brown High School
Norwalk High School
Midview High School
Carrollton High School
Marietta High School
Dover High School
John Glenn High School
Bowling Green High School
Columbian High School
London High School

OHSAA QUALIFYING ROUND
December 14, 2024

CITY
Dayton
Mount Orab
Norwalk
Grafton
Carrollton
Marietta
Dover
New Concord
Bowling Green
Tiffin
London

DIVISION Il

Fight Song
TOTAL
49.900
52.750

61250
59.250
51.000
53.400
59.800
51.500
48.550
57.700
46.150

Band Chant
TOTAL
41.200
39.900
45.050

47400
39.650
44.250
42.700
40.400
39.950
44.850
43.650

Crowd Leading
TOTAL
62.400
72.000

79.200
60.700
64.600
71.700
54.250
57.700
60.800
57.250

COMBINED
TOTAL
153.500
164.650
186.500
185.850
151.350
162.250
174.200
146.150
146.200
163.350
147.050




