OHSAA QUALIFYING ROUND December 14, 2024 DIVISION III

	TEAM NAME	CITY	Fight Song TOTAL	Band Chant TOTAL	Crowd Leading TOTAL	COMBINED TOTAL
1	Carroll High School	Dayton	49.900	41.200	62.400	153.500
2	Western Brown High School	Mount Orab	52.750	39.900	72.000	164.650
3	Norwalk High School	Norwalk	61.250	45.050	80.200	186.500
4	Midview High School	Grafton	59.250	47.400	79.200	185.850
5	Carrollton High School	Carrollton	51.000	39.650	60.700	151.350
6	Marietta High School	Marietta	53.400	44.250	64.600	162.250
7	Dover High School	Dover	59.800	42.700	71.700	174.200
8	John Glenn High School	New Concord	51.500	40.400	54.250	146.150
9	Bowling Green High School	Bowling Green	48.550	39.950	57.700	146.200
10	Columbian High School	Tiffin	57.700	44.850	60.800	163.350
11	London High School	London	46.150	43.650	57.250	147.050

